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2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS
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2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN

PLACEMENT

ROUND   7

GROUP   X

MATCH   74

201412074-14-1/2

STRUMICA

30/07/2014  15:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

LERSTAD Tonje H.

HJERTNER Maria

NYGAARD Julie

NORD Vilde K.

HAUGSTVEDT Stine

HERNES Ida Marie

KALLESTAD Anna

FROELAND Amalie

BERGSET Malene

ROENNINGEN Sara

RAASOK Eli M.

ROENNING F. N.

SOLAAS K.B.

LEREN Mette K.

HALVORSEN K.

SKRBO Nejira

LERSTAD Tonje H.

RAASOK Eli M.
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
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%
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 50.0%
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(GOALKEEPER)

00:59:53

00:36:12

00:39:29

00:30:40

00:37:06

00:42:15

00:06:55

00:00:00

00:25:20

00:36:17

00:00:07

00:27:14

00:00:00

00:37:41

00:19:38

00:07:42

00:59:53

00:00:07
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2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN

PLACEMENT

ROUND   7

GROUP   X

MATCH   74

201412074-14-2/2

STRUMICA

30/07/2014  15:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

DOMINICI Camila

URBAN Rosario

ROMERO Jesica

PIPPO Camila

CASASOLA Micaela

BONNAZOLA Camila

MAZZA Martina

SANS Macarena

CHIAUZZI Sofia

GAVILAN Giuliana

MARTINEZ Belen

RABINO Eugenia

SORIANO Sol

OLMEDO Daniela

CARLETTI Maira

DOMINICI Camila

SORIANO Sol
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Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak
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Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
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00:54:52
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   7 MATCH   74 201412074-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 LERSTAD Tonje H. 2 HJERTNER Maria 3 NYGAARD Julie 7 NORD Vilde K. 8 HAUGSTVEDT Stine 10 HERNES Ida Marie 11 KALLESTAD Anna 12 FROELAND Amalie 

13 BERGSET Malene 15 ROENNINGEN Sara 16 RAASOK Eli M. 20 ROENNING F. N. 21 SOLAAS K.B. 22 LEREN Mette K. 23 HALVORSEN K. 25 SKRBO Nejira 

ARGENTINA

 1 DOMINICI Camila  2 URBAN Rosario  3 ROMERO Jesica  4 PIPPO Camila  5 CASASOLA Micaela  8 BONNAZOLA Camila  9 MAZZA Martina  10 SANS Macarena

 11 CHIAUZZI Sofia  13 GAVILAN Giuliana  14 MARTINEZ Belen  15 RABINO Eugenia  16 SORIANO Sol  17 OLMEDO Daniela  20 CARLETTI Maira  

NORWAY

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw
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 1 LERSTAD Tonje H.

 16 RAASOK Eli M.

 

 1 DOMINICI Camila

 16 SORIANO Sol

 

  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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